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KOKTEIMJIbHASL KAPTA
COCKTAILS

" KPACHBII1 KBAJIPAT
(orcuns 6/a, kpacnoe suro 6,/a, Gummep aneponn 6,/a)

" 3BAYAPOBAHHDIN JIEC
(Ineun 6,/a, wuwkosoe saperve, cupon Kopuuo,
yati apa epeil)

it AJIbBAPT / ALVART
(Témmoiii npsnoviit pom, cmaym,
Myckamens Maccandpa, xopuua)

450

450

650

NEW

wor JOPOTT / DOROTT
(Mundanvioe MoI0KO, UPAAHOCKULL GUCKU,
amapemmo, Kypkyma,)

“ IUJIEPC / EILERS
(Bexepoeka, xepec Duno, kopouai
Iano canmo-eepmym)

" POXEJIb / Rohel
(Mandapunosas 600xa, Kopouan us po3vt u pesis,
cyxotl eepmym na kapupckom atime)

IMEDOOEP / SCHAEFFER

(Boodka na uépnom Kynicyme u wWukax,

Amapo Monmenezpo, 4épnocmopoounosoiil IuKép)
NIA / IDA

(Abnounvui 6ypbom, po3osoe 6uno,

abpuxocosas nacmouixa)

[MTNJIBbIL / PILTZ
(Amapo Monmeneepo, 3010moii pom, MOuéHas
Opycruka Genox)

BAKCT / BAKST

(Cepebpsmas mexuna, méo-anos, 6enox)
PE-MU / RE-MI

(bummep na anenvcunosoi ueope, Aicu,
ZPYueslil OUCUNIAM, CAAOKULL 6epMYym.)

[VINKBEPT / GLICKBERG

(/Dicun na pozosom nepue, epyulesolil
QuUCmuILSIM, AN109-MED, CUPON MAPAKYILS.)

OMHUNYM / OMNIUM
(Aneponv na po3osom nepue u maiume,
Kpacmolii 6epmym, zpeingpymosoiii copbem,)

AVICEJIOPA / ISADORA
(IIpocexko, mapaxyiis, cupon, 600xka)

ABPOPA / AURORA
(Bodka, momammwiil Cox, CAuBOUHbIL XpeH,
mMobacko u cneuuiL)

700

650

650

650

650

750

650

750

750

750

1100

650
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IIOPTO / PORT
75ml

MACCAH/APA Myckar Besprit Kpacnoro Kamus
MACCAH/IPA Manepa [leceprhas
CHURCHILL'S Reserve

FONSECA White

SEVASTOPOL 1994 INKERMAN White
KOPKE 10 Years Tawny

OSBORNE Tawny 20 Years

300
300
500
350
380
1150
1650

XEPEC / SHERRY
75ml

FINO DEL PUERTO Solera Reserva, Lustau (dry)
PEDRO XIMENEZ El Candado, Valdespino (sweet)

450
600

KOHbSK U BPEHIU
COGNAC & BRANDY
50ml

ROULLET VS

ROULLET VSOP

MARTIGNAC VS

GAUTIER VS

GAUTIER VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP

FRAPIN VSOP

MAXIME TRIJOL XO Selection

LAUTREC Reserve de la Famille 2009

CAMUS XO Borderies

DELAMAIN "Le Tres Venere" 50 y.o.

650
750
750
700
850
990
990
1900
2500
4200
5200

APMAHDBAK / ARMAGNAC
50ml
990
2500

CHABOT VSOP
CHABOT 1982

KAJIbBBAZTOC / CALVADOS
50ml

MENORVAL Pays d'Auge VSOP
CHATEAU DE BREUIL Reserve des Seigneurs XO

750
2100

JIUKUH / GIN
50ml
CRUXLAND 600
YU GIN 680
DRUMSHANBO Gunpowder 750
MARE 800
BUCKU / WHISKY
50ml
IOTJIAH/ICKII OJHOCOJIOIOBBIM BUCKU
SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY

GLEN SCOTIA 900

TOMATIN Legacy 1100
12y0. GLENFIDDICH 1300
18y0. GLENFIDDICH 2800

GLEN SCOTIA VICTORIANA 1900

AUCHENTOSHAN American Oak 900
12y0. AUCHENTOSHAN 1200
12y0. LOCH LOMOND Single Malt 1300
18y.0. LOCH LOMOND Single Malt 2200

SMOKEHEAD 1400
10 yo. LAPHROAIG 1500
21y0. TOMINTOUL 3900

HIOTJIAHICKNIT KYIAKMPOBAHHBIM BUCKU
SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY

12y.0. CHIVAS Regal 950

MONKEY SHOULDER 1200

NPJAHICKUI BUCKU / IRISH WHISKEY
KINAHAN'S, "LL" Blended Malt 580
BUSHMILLS, "Black Bush" 700

AMEPUKAHCKMIT BUCKU / AMERICAN WHISKY

JIM BEAM 550
JACK DANIELS 700
AMOHCKNU BUCKUN / JAPANESE WHISKY
TENJAKU Pure Malt 950
AKASHI Sherry Cask 1000
THE SUN-IN Ex-Bourbon Barrel 1050
TEKIJIA / TEQUILA
50ml
JOSE CUERVO, "Especial” Reposado 600
JOSE CUERVO, "1800" Blanco 800
DON RAMON Angjo 950
POM / RUM
50ml
7yo. HAVANA CLUB Anejo 600
10y0. BARCELO IMPERIAL ONYX 700

BAYOU SINGLE BARREL 850
12y0. EL DORADO 1100

BOTUCAL Reserva Exclusiva 950
21y.0. A. H. RIISE Centennial Celebration 2300

BO/JIKA / VODKA
50ml
BELUGA Noble 400
OHETMH 400
ITAPCKAS 3osorag 250
MAMONT 450
ABSOLUT Original 500
KOSKENKORVA 500
YUCTBIE POCBHI 600
BELUGA Gold Line 700
JIMKEPBI 1 BUTTEPDI
LIQEURS AND BITTERS
50ml

Beluga Hunting BERRY 350
Beluga Hunting HERBAL 350
BLACK RIGA'S Balsam 500
COINTREAU 400
JAGERMEISTER 500
BECHEROVKA Original 400
LIMONCELLO 440
AMARO Montenegro 500
FERNET BRANCA 500

JUCTUJLJIATDI / EAU-DE-VIE
50ml

[TOJIYTAP Ne3 BopoauHCKuii ¢ TMHHOM
ITOJIYTAP Ne5 Xpen

GRAPPA FRIULANA, Nonino
GRAPPA LO CHARDONNAY, Nonino
ROCCANIVO 2013, Berta

IINBO / BEER

PORT PILSNER, Poccus, 330ml
CORSENDONK Blanche, Beaveus, 330ml

LA TRAPPE BLONDE, Hudepnanodo, 330ml
MAISEL'S WEISSE Original, I'epmanus, 500ml
WESTMALLE Trappist Dubbel, Bemvaus, 330ml
S-PORT PILSNER, Poccus, 330ml

MAISEL'S WEISSE Alkoholfrei, I'epmanus, 500ml

KO®E / COFFEE

ICIIPECCO / Espresso
AMEPUKAHO / Americano
KAIIYUUHO / Cappuccino
JIATTE / Latte
PUCTPETTO / Ristretto
KAKAO / Cacao

YAl / TEA
400ml / 700ml

DPJI TPEN / Imperial Earl Grey
AHTJIMUCKWI 3ABTPAK / English Breakfast
MOJIOYHBIN YJIYH / Milk Oolong

CEHYA / Sencha Senpai

POMAIIIKOBBIN YA / Chamomile Meadow
KPACHDBII ®PYKT / Red Fruit Flash
3EJIEHBIN C )KACMUHOM

Jasmine Ting Yuan

YAVHBIN HATIUTOK
TEA DRINKS
700ml

UMBUPHO-IIUTPYCOBBIN / Ginger-citrus
MOJKXKEBEJIOBBIN / Juniper
OBJIEITXOBBIN C IIAJIOEEM /

Sea buckthorn with sage

BE3AJIKOI'OJIbHBIE HAIIUTKN

SOFT DRINKS

BOPXOMM, 500ml

EDIS (still /sparkling), 500ml

DAUSUZ (still/sparkling), 500ml

DAUSUZ (still/sparkling), 850ml
COCA-COLA, 330ml

RICH TONIC, 330ml

COK RICH (s1610k0, TOMar, Butits), 200ml

CBEKEBBI'KATBIE COKH
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
250ml

AIIEJIbCUH / Orange
TPEVIIIOPYT / Grapefiuit
ABJIOKO / Apple
MOPKOBB / Carrot
CEJIBJIEPEMN / Celery

JIOMAIITHUE HAITUTKU
HOMEMADE DRINKS
250ml / 1000ml

KOMIIOT BUIITHEBDBIN

Cherry compote

MOPC BPYCHWYHBIN

Cowberry mors

JIMMOHA/T POMAIIIKA-MAPAKYVISI
Chamomile-Passion fruit lemonade
JINMOHA/T TAPXYH / Estragon lemonade
JUMOHA/ KIYBHUKA

Strawberry lemonade

650
650
650
990
2100

450
590
590
590
590
350
550

220
220
280
350
220
350

350,590
350,590
350,590
350,590
350,590
350,590
350,590

590
590
590

390
400
350
560
350
250
250

450
450
450
450
550

350,/1000
200,800
300,/1200

300,/1200
300,/1200




